2008 Meeting Schedule
Economic Development Commission

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Wednesday January 2 5:00 pm To be determined
Wednesday February 6 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday March 5 5:00 pm ' "
Wednesday April 2 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday May 7 5:00 pm ' "
Wednesday June 4 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday July 2 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday August 6 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday September 3 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday October 1* 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday November 5 5:00 pm " "
Wednesday December 3 5:00 pm " "

*Yom Kippur begins at sunset — 6:26 pm, on October 8




